POS Cl
11 1
21 2
31 3
4 1 4
51 5
6 1 6
71 7
8 1 8
91 9

10 1 10
111 11
121 12
131 13
14 1 14
151 15
16 1 16
17 1 17
18 1 18
191 19
2001 20
211 21
221 22
231 23
24 1 24
251 25
26 1 26
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POS Class
12 1 DMW
2 2 2 DMW
32 3 DMW
4 2 4 DMW
52 5 DMW
6 2 6 DMW
72 7 DMW
8 2 8 DMW
9 2 9 DMW

POS Class
13 1 DSW
2 3 2 DSW
33 3 DSW
4 3 4 DSW
53 5 DSW
6 3 6 DSW

Thank you

made today’s trial possible.
even more of a challenge. Thank you.

thank you
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No.
38

39
40
32
34
37
36
35

No.
43
44
47
46
45
41

Richmond British Youth C & D National
Sections

Rider

LUKE WALKER/MRS SHERCO/ /

JACK STONES/REPSOL BETA/ /
ROBERT WAITE/REPSOL BETA/ /
JACK BURCH/OAS BETA/ /

IWAN ROBERTS/REPSOL BETA/ /
JAMES STONES/GAS GAS ROOKIE/ /
JOE CLEMENTS/TWBIKESPORT BETA/ /
CHRIS ALFORD/JLI BETA/ /

SAM BEECROFT PENNY/SHERCO/ /
BILLY BOLT/ / /

BLAIR RODBER/RCM BETA/ /

RYAN LAUGHTON/SHERCO/ /

BRAD ALLEN/SHERCO/ /

CONNOR EVANS/SHERCO/ /

JONNY STEWART/KELCOAT BETA/ /
TOBY PERCY/SHALFLEET BETA/ /
JAMES HAYHURST/SK SHERCO/ /
CHLOE RICHARDSON/REPSOL BETA/ /
MICHAEL VENNARD/GAS GAS ROOKIE/ /
JAMES ALLEN/BETA/ /

JACK WADDINGTON/BETA/ /

THOMAS HOUSECROFT/BETA/ /

JACK PRICE/B&B BETA/ /

CARL WALKER/BETA/ /

JONATHON HILLARY/BETA/ /

DAVID COULSON/BETA/ /

DEC BULLOCK/MRS SHERCO/ / RET
BRAD BULLOCK/MRS/SHERCO/ RET
BRADLEY WALKER/GASGAS/ / RET
TOM HOWIE/BETA/ / RET

Rider

DAN PEACE/REPSOL BETA/ /
MICHAEL TODD/FEETUP BETA/ /
THOMAS MINTA/BETA/ /

CURTIS FITZSIMMONS/GAS GAS/ /
LEAM FENN/BETA/ /

SAM METCALFE/BETA/ /

OLIVER HUTSBY/BETA/ /

LIAM SWIDENBANK/BETA/ /

DAN STORR/BETA/ /

Rider

ALDIS BLACKER/YAMAHA/ /

JACK PEACE/ANDY METCALFE GAS/ /
RYAN DALTON/BETA AUTO/ /

JAMES POSTLETHWAITE/YAMAHA/ /
JOE HILEY/YAMAHA/ /

ELLIOT TICKNER/YAMAHA/ /

Obs.
35
42
52
54
67
87
88
90
90
94
96

116
118
121
122
124
132
142
144
156
162
163
167
173
175
193

Obs.

31
44
52
86
87
119
137

Obs.
41
51
88

117
123
128
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to the landowners for kindly allowing us to use this wonderful venue.
this is a demanding job on a good day, and today the intensity
to Julie Waite and Cheryl Stones for

I very big thank you to the observers,
To Angela Sunter and Chris Wallis for doing the results,
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300105533 05055
522303332 05155
551503515 05035
352305353 53055

Thank you to the Clerk of the Course his assistant
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35
42
52
54
67
87
88
90
90
94
96
116
118
121
122
124
132
142
144
156
162
163
167
173
175
193
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the helpers who

of the event made this
organizing the trophies



